
1 PAHAUT JOSÉPHINE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

32 CHUCHE SARAH (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE)

17 STOLL ALICE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

16 SAIARH PENELOPE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE)

9 PONCET PHILIPPINE (ESF VARS)

24 DELORT ISIS (ESF ALLOS LE SEIGNUS)

25 DEBIZE CLARA (ESF ISOLA 2000)

8 NELLES MATHILDE (ESF ST GERVAIS LES BAINS)

5 THOMAS AURORE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

28 SERVALLI MARION (ESF ARCS 1800)

21 GARCIA SANDRA (ESF ALLOS LE SEIGNUS)

12 RAMI CLAUDIA (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

13 HEUBERGER BERENICE (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY)

20 SPOON BAUKE (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

29 JACQUEMET ANNE CHARLOTTE (ESF MEGEVE)

4 ACQUA-BARALIS ROBERTA (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

3 LAMBERT MARION (ESF MERIBEL)

30 FAUGERON CLAIRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

19 BUHLER BROGNIN LEA (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

14 SIMONDI MATHILDE (ESF VARS)

11 HERBET CHARLOTTE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

22 ALLEMAND ALIZEE (ESF GETS (LES))

27 DUMONT MARIE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

6 MONDON CLARISSE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

7 FIORIO CRISTINA (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

26 SIMMENAUER INDIA (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)

23 ZAHLAN DE CAYETTE ELODIE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE)

10 MARRE ADELAIDE (ESF MERIBEL)

15 DEUTSCH ZOE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

18 REBUFAT MARGAUX (ESF ORCIERES 1850)

31 DE BROCCARD BERENICE (ESF MEGEVE)

2 FORESTIER FIONA (ESF MEGEVE)

1 PAHAUT JOSÉPHINE

0.500

17 STOLL ALICE

0.500

24 DELORT ISIS

0.494

8 NELLES MATHILDE

0.500

5 THOMAS AURORE

0.500

12 RAMI CLAUDIA

0.500

13 HEUBERGER BERENICE

0.076

4 ACQUA-BARALIS ROBERTA

0.500

3 LAMBERT MARION

0.500

19 BUHLER BROGNIN LEA

0.128

22 ALLEMAND ALIZEE

0.476

6 MONDON CLARISSE

0.500

7 FIORIO CRISTINA

0.157

23 ZAHLAN DE CAYETTE ELODIE

0.088

18 REBUFAT MARGAUX

0.097

2 FORESTIER FIONA

0.337

1 PAHAUT JOSÉPHINE

0.491

24 DELORT ISIS

0.084

12 RAMI CLAUDIA

0.847

4 ACQUA-BARALIS ROBERTA

0.364

3 LAMBERT MARION

0.895

6 MONDON CLARISSE

0.346

7 FIORIO CRISTINA

0.113

2 FORESTIER FIONA

1.001

1 PAHAUT JOSÉPHINE

0.982

12 RAMI CLAUDIA

1.001

6 MONDON CLARISSE

0.121

2 FORESTIER FIONA

0.875

12 RAMI CLAUDIA

0.655

2 FORESTIER FIONA

0.760

12 RAMI CLAUDIA

 - 1 -

0.586

2 FORESTIER FIONA

 - 2 -

1 PAHAUT JOSÉPHINE

 - 3 -

0.298

6 MONDON CLARISSE

 - 4 -

PARALLELE
BENJAMINES

DOSSARD ROSE

Podium
- 1 - RAMI CLAUDIA (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

- 2 - FORESTIER FIONA (ESF MEGEVE)

- 3 - PAHAUT JOSÉPHINE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

- 4 - MONDON CLARISSE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)


